
Microclimate Monitoring Student Field Trips

Join Us at Upham Woods 
in Spring 2026!

Funding from the Rural Partnerships Institute supports low- and no-cost* 
field trips for rural school districts to participate in the Microclimate 

Monitoring Program at Upham Woods Outdoor Learning Center.

Use instruments to 
collect data on:
●Air temperature
●Humidity
●Canopy cover
●Wind speed
●And more!

*Program support, transportation, and 
substitute teacher credits available, which 

may result in no cost to the district. 
Contact us for more information.

Trip Date Reserve by Date

Monday, March 2, 2026 Friday, January 9, 2026

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Friday, January 9, 2026

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Friday, January 9, 2026

Thursday, March 5, 2026 Friday, January 9, 2026

Friday, March 6, 2026 Friday, January 9, 2026

Monday, March 9, 2026 Friday, January 16, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Friday, January 16, 2026

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Friday, January 16, 2026

Monday, March 16, 2026 Friday, January 23, 2026

Monday, March 23, 2026 Friday, January 30, 2026

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Friday, January 30, 2026

Monday, March 30, 2026 Friday, February 6, 2026

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Friday, February 6, 2026

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Friday, February 6, 2026

Monday, April 6, 2026 Friday, February 13, 2026

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Friday, February 13, 2026

Monday, April 13, 2026 Friday, February 20, 2026

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Friday, February 20, 2026

Questions? 
Schedule a visit inquiry

go.wisc.edu/v3gj49

Available Dates

Book 
Your 
Field 
Trip!

The University of Wisconsin–Madison Division of Extension provides equal opportunities in employment and 
programming in compliance with state and federal law.

Sponsored by
UW–Madison Rural Partnerships Institute
Funding has been provided by the Wisconsin Rural Partnerships 
Institute, which is part of the Institute for Rural Partnerships and 
supported by the USDA National Institute of Food and Agriculture
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